
ASLOCKTON PARISH COUNCIL 

Meetings in 2020 

Meetings take place in the small room of the Thomas Cranmer Centre. Due to the 

Covid-19 Outbreak and the subsequent Regulations issued under the Coronavirus 

Act 2020, Parish Council meetings are being held via Skype from April 2020 until 

May 2021 (or whenever the regulations change to allow meeting in person) 

Meetings Held at 7pm 

Mon 13th January 
Mon 10th February 
Monday 9th March Cancelled due to Covid19 Coronavirus Outbreak 
Mon 6th April  
Tues 12th May (Annual Meeting of the Parish Council) 
Tuesday 12th May (Annual Parish Meeting) Cancelled by the Coronavirus Act 2020  
Tues 8th June 
Tues 14th July 
Tues 11th August 
Tues 15th September 
Tues 13th October 
Tues 9th November  
Tues 15th December 


